TUESDAY, 19.11.2024.

Printing time:11:34

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozant GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00|4893 |VNM 2 |BA RIA H.C.M.Il 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.45|5.706.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.90 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
13:00| 4884 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM T&T HANOI 450|3.45(1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0|5.10]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.99 | 1.87
13:00| 4894 |VNM 2 [HOA BINH KHANH HOA 2.0013.05|3.9013.35|6.50]6.50|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.50]2.80 | 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
13:00/ 6701 |INFRY |POLAN.M19 ROMAN.M19 2.45|3.30]2.70]13.904.40]7.50|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.92|6.50|1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
13:30/6605 |INTFR |[MYANMAR LEBANON 9.004.60|1.38|17.0|2.00]38.0/2.95[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]16.0 | 17.0| 3.50 | 20.0]|1.62 | 3.90|2.30 | 2.70 | 7.00 | 1.57
14:00| 4890 |VNM 1 |SONG LAM VIETTEL 3.35]3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25 | 5.20|2.45|9.50]2.05 | 7.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
14:00| 6087 [KVM19|ICEL.M19 R.IRE.M19 3.05|3.35|2.205.00 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80|1.92 | 7.00| 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.922.50 | 1.92
14:00| 6088 [KVM19|MOLD.M19 AZERB.M19 2.25/3.30/3.00]3.60|5.00|6.75|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.50 | 2.80| 1.90 | 6.25] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
14:00| 6089 |KVM19|FAR.L.M19 KOSOV.M19 16.0{9.00|1.10]25.0|1.32165.0|1.7012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90/19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.22 | 2.15|2.20 | 2.35]6.00 | 1.13
14:00| 6096 |KVM19|AUT.M19 SPAIN M19 4.90|3.60(1.67|7.25|2.50|13.04.20]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.00 |6.00]2.30 |10.5|1.62|3.991.67 | 2.00]3.30 | 1.60
15:00/6090 |[KVM19|BELAR.M19 ARMEN.M19 1.3314.70(8.501.85|16.0|2.45|35.0/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75|1.45]11.42|3.10|3.10 | 18.0| 1.85|2.05] 1.35 | 4.90
15:00| 6091 |KVM19|BELG.M19 ENGL.M19 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00|6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92 | 2.55 | 1.90
15:00| 6100 |KVM19|CROAT.M19 SERB.M19 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.70 | 4.70]7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 ] 3.45 2.90| 1.85 | 6.00] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.35
15:00| 6141 |KVM19|LITH.M19 BULG.M19 6.00 | 4.00|1.50]9.50|2.20]20.0|3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.75|7.50|2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75| 2.15| 3.99 | 1.50
15:00|/ 6601 INTFR |HONG KONG MAURITIUS 1.90(3.45|4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80|14.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.203.50 | 2.50|1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 4.00
15:00| 6702 |INFRY |B&H M21 BULG.M21 2.45|3.25]2.75]13.90|4.60]7.50|8.501.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20]1.92|6.25]|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
15:00| 6823 |WCQA |N.KOREA UZBEKIST. 6.00|3.70 | 1.62]110.0|2.50]22.0|4.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|9.50{8.50]3.00|13.0|1.75|5.20]2.00 | 2.55 | 5.50 | 1.80
15:00| 6825 |WCQA |INDONES. S.ARABIA 4.10|3.40(1.95]7.00|3.15|14.06.00]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25]7.00 |6.25]2.70 | 11.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65]4.00 | 2.25
15:00| 6826 | WCQA |CHINA JAPAN 19.0(7.75|1.15]130.0|1.45]|70.0 | 1.97]12.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.0525.0 | 23.0|4.30 | 23.0| 1.30 | 2.45|2.25 | 2.45]8.50 | 1.22
15:15/4883 |VNM 1 |VICEM H. HOANG ANH 1.70/3.45/4.90[2.70|7.50|4.80 | 15.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.85 | 4.40
15:30| 6092 [KVM19|GREEC.M19 ITALY M19 4.60|3.50(1.73]7.25|2.65|13.04.50]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.506.00 | 6.00|2.35|10.5|1.70 | 4.40 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 3.35| 1.70
15:30| 6093 [KVM19|MONT.M19 B&H M19 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00|3.70 | 16.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.25|1.80| 1.60 | 3.90| 2.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
16:0012748 ENGD |FLEET.M21 CREWE M21 1.5314.40|4.60]2.10|6.25 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.40 | 1.57
16:00(12754 ENGD |BOURN.M21 WATF.M21 1.80]4.20|3.25]2.60 | 4.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.271.32
16:00[12755 ENGD |COVEN.M21 BARNS.M21 2.90|3.80 | 2.05]4.50 | 3.05 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00[13091|ELLEA [ITALY M20 ROMAN.M20 1.374.50|7.75]11.92|14.0]2.65|33.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/1.80 | 1.50]1.45/3.20|2.75|16.0 | 1.80 | 2.05] 1.37 | 4.50
16:00(13242 ENGD |PETER.M21 SH.U.M21 7.00|5.00(1.33]10.0|1.70 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.42|1.50
16:00| 6125 |CANQ |CAMEROON ZIMBABWE 1.48|4.00|7.75]2.25|15.0|3.80 | 33.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]2.70 | 1.90| 1.70 | 4.50| 3.40 | 19.0 | 2.40 | 2.95] 1.80 | 7.50
16:00| 6127 |CANQ |KENYA NAMIBIA 2.25|3.10(3.5013.705.90]7.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
16:00/6602 | INTFR |TAJIKIST. AFGHANIS. 1.3314.70{12.0]1.92]23.0]2.85|70.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|2.30 |1.65]1.58 | 3.90]3.90 | 25.0 | 2.55|2.80 ] 1.57 | 9.50
17:0012749 ENGD |HULL M21 WIGAN M21 1.3215.20(7.00]1.72|10.0 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
17:00[13050/ALG2 |KOUBA ASM ORAN 1.70[3.35|5.10]2.70 | 8.50 | 4.90 | 17.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.30] 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95]2.10 | 5.60
17:0013051/ALG2 |HUSSEIN EL BIAR 1.67(3.35|5.40]2.70|9.50|4.80 | 18.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.60 | 2.25|1.87 | 5.90|3.10 | 12.0 | 2.35 | 3.05|2.15 | 6.25
17:00| 6097 |KVM19|/ALBAN.M19 N.IR.M19 2.20|3.20/3.20]3.60|5.30|7.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
17:00| 6098 |KVM19DENM.M19 ISR.M19 1.80(3.50|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.05 | 1.70 | 3.05
17:00| 6706 |INFRY |CZECH M19 PORTU.M19 5.80|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.70|1.73|2.15|3.90 | 1.52
17:00| 6707 |INFRY |GREEC.M21 HUNG.M21 2.2013.30|3.1013.50 | 5.10]6.50 | 9.001.90| 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
17:00| 6708 |INFRY |QATAR M23 KUW.M23 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.35|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
17:00| 6824 |\WWCQA |KYRGYZST. IRAN 14.06.75|1.20125.0|1.6070.02.10]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.15/19.0 | 18.0]3.80 | 20.0| 1.37 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 2.55]7.00 | 1.27
17:00| 6827 |WCQA |PALESTINE S.KOREA 11.0{6.00|1.25]19.0|1.72]60.0|2.30]2.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.40|17.0 | 16.0|3.60 | 19.0| 1.38 | 3.05|2.20 | 2.45|6.25 | 1.35
18:00| 6061 |KVM19|LIECH.M19 WALES M19 40.0|15.0 [ 1.01 5.80(1.10|1.30
18:00| 6128 |CANQ |MAURITAN. CAPE VER. 1.85]3.40(4.60]3.00|8.00]5.80|16.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.60]3.90|2.50]1.95|6.50]2.90 | 13.02.20 | 2.90]2.30 | 5.00
18:00/6136 |CANQ |EGYPT BOTSWANA 1.3314.70{12.011.92]23.0/2.85|70.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|2.30|1.65]1.58 | 3.903.90 | 25.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 9.50
18:00| 8669 |[ELLEA |POLAN.M20 ENGL.M20 5.80]3.90|1.53]9.00]2.20]17.0/3.35[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]7.00 |6.75|2.55[11.0]1.55|3.60]1.63 | 1.98|3.60 | 1.47
19:00(13217|ELLEA |TURK.M20 GERMA.M20 5.1013.50|1.67|7.75|2.50]15.0 | 4.20|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0]| 1.65 |4.10 ]| 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.65
19:00|/ 6129 |CANQ |GUINEA B. MOZAMBIQ. 2.00|3.35]4.00]3.30|6.75|6.50 | 13.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40[3.90 | 2.75[2.00 |6.50|2.75 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 4.10
19:00/ 6130 |[CANQ |DR CONGO ETHIOPIA 1.28(5.40(12.0]1.82|23.0/2.50|70.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.80/2.10 | 1.55|1.52|3.603.90 | 25.0 | 2.65 | 2.95| 1.47 | 9.00
19:00|/ 6131 |CANQ |TANZANIA GUINEA 3.30]2.70|2.60|5.20 | 4.40]10.0 | 9.50| 1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0| 2.40 | 8.50|2.50 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 3.15
19:00| 6132 |CANQ |CONGO UGANDA 2.8012.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.50 | 4.20|2.35|8.50]2.25|8.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
19:00| 6133 |[CANQ |MALI ESWATINI 1.25]5.40(15.01.75]27.012.45|70.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|2.25 | 1.571.52 | 3.70| 4.80 | 28.0 | 2.80 | 3.15] 1.50 | 12.0
19:00| 6134 |CANQ |S.LEONE ZAMBIA 3.20|3.00 | 2.30]5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
19:00|/ 6135 |CANQ |S.AFRICA S.SUDAN 1.20[6.50 | 16.0]1.68|27.0]2.20|70.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.601.95|1.42]1.45|3.20|4.80|28.0/2.90|3.25]1.40|11.0
19:00| 6140 |CANQ |IVORY CO. CHAD 1.0712.0|28.0|1.33|45.0|1.82|75.0|12.41|1.50|2.20|2.10/1.53 | 1.20]1.30 | 2.35|6.25|25.0|3.20 | 3.50 | 1.17 | 13.0
19:00| 6822 WCQA |UAE QATAR 2.75]3.35|2.55|4.60|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.30 | 3.50| 1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.40 | 2.25
19:00| 6828 WCQA |OMAN IRAQ 3.2013.10|2.40]15.60|4.00]10.5|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.40]2.50 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.95
19:30| 6057 |QEP21|CZECH M21 BELG.M21 2.65|3.202.55]14.40|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.006.75]|1.95|6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.35
19:30/6603 |INTFR |RUSSIA SYRIA 1.03]14.0|95.01.22|95.0 3.2011.30|1.73 3.60|3.70
20:00| 6094 |KVM19|ESTON.M19 GEOR.M19 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.35|17.0 | 3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.75 |6.75|2.55|11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.73 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 1.55
20:00| 6143 |KVM19|SWED.M19 NORW.M19 6.00|4.00|1.509.50|2.2020.0|3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50]2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75 | 2.15 3.99 | 1.50
20:00| 6604 |INTFR |GIBRALTAR MOLDOVA 6.75|3.70|1.5813.02.45]|27.0 | 4.20|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]12.0 | 11.0| 3.20 | 14.0| 1.75 | 5.20|2.30 | 2.85| 6.25 | 1.90
20:00| 6709 |INFRY |TURK.M21 SERB.M21 1.85(3.45|4.00|2.85|6.00|5.40|11.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.85|2.25|1.77 |5.10|2.40| 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
20:15| 6703 [INFRY |ITALY M21 UKRALM21 1.773.50 |4.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05| 1.70 | 4.50 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 3.20
20:15| 6704 |INFRY |[FRANC.M21 GERM.M21 2.3013.302.9013.60|4.70]7.00|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.35|2.80|1.87 |6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.95|2.05 | 2.45
20:30| 6059 |QEP21 | NORW.M21 FINL.M21 1.55]4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.40|17.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|1.87 |1.67]1.47 |3.30|2.25|10.5]|1.50|1.70]1.37 | 2.95
21:00| 6060 |QEP21|CROAT.M21 GEOR.M21 1.67(3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.67 | 3.90
21:00{ 6095 [ KVM19|NETH.M19 UKRALM19 1.28(5.209.50|1.77|17.0]2.35|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75 | 1.42| 1.40 | 3.05| 3.35| 19.0 | 2.00 | 2.25] 1.35 | 5.70
21:00| 6142 | KVM19|KAZAK.M19 SVN.M19 12.0(6.00|1.20]22.0|1.60|65.0(2.0512.29|1.55|2.35|2.10/16.0 | 15.0|3.50 | 22.0|1.35|2.752.30 | 2.55|6.50 | 1.25
21:00| 6705 |INFRY |SPAIN M21 DENM.M21 1.35/4.80(7.50]1.87|13.0]2.55|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0 | 1.75|2.05] 1.32 | 4.20
21:15/6830 |WCQA |BAHRAIN AUSTRALIA 4.60|3.40|1.85/8.00|3.00/16.0|5.80|1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.60]9.00|7.75]2.90 | 13.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 5.00 | 2.30
21:15/ 6831 |WCQA [KUWAIT JORDAN 5.60]3.70|1.65|8.50 | 2.55]19.0/4.60|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 4.60]1.92 | 2.40|4.50 | 1.75
22:00{13002 ENGD |QPR M21 IPSW.M21 2.7513.80|2.15|4.20 | 3.25 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colomat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
22:00| 4089 ESP C |PONTEVED. LEVANTE 3.40/3.10/2.1515.703.50]110.0 | 6.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4016.00 | 5.202.40 | 9.50]2.05 | 6.752.05 | 2.85 ] 3.60 | 2.45
22:00/ 6139 |CANQ |SENEGAL BURUNDI 1.1219.5019.0/1.40/30.0/1.92|70.0)2.41]1.50|2.20|2.10|1.57 | 1.23]1.32|2.45[4.50 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 1.20 | 9.00
22:3012181 ELDVK BRADFORD ROTHERHAM 13.15/3.35]2.15/5.10|3.45]19.00 | 6.0012.1111.65|2.70| 2.4514.90 1 3.90]1.95|7.001.77 | 5.70 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 1.90
22:30113049 ENNLK|ALTRINCH. MAN.U.M21 2.90/3.90/2.004.40|2.95]8.00|5.40f3.20/1.25/1.70|1.80]3.10 | 3.05[1.67 | 5.80| 1.55|4.20 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.75 | 1.47
22:30| 1358 \URY 1 |REMPLA J. RIVER M. 2.3013.20]3.00/3.70|5.107.259.50 | 1.62| 2.15|4.00 | 3.15/4.00 | 3.05] 2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
22:30/6099 | KVM19|SCOTL.M19 FRANC.M19 5.40/3.70/1.608.00|2.40]16.0 | 3.70f2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]6.50 | 6.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0|1.62 | 3.99|1.70 | 2.05] 3.70 | 1.57
22:45112271 ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON  |ACCRINGT. 1.6513.6015.1012.55/7.7514.30| 15.011.851.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97 ] 1.75| 4.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35|1.70 | 4.10
22:4512327 ENNI |HASHTAG CANVEY 2.10]3.70|2.903.20 | 4.50 [5.70 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.25]1.42 | 1.651.67 | 2.05
22:45/12333 ENNI |WIN&FINC CHATHAM 2.05]3.70]2.9513.15/4.70 1 5.60 | 8.50]2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10}2.70 | 2.30 ] 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 1 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72]1.72| 2.10
22:45[12352ENNI_ |FOLKEST. DULWICH 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.70|3.80f7.00 | 7.25]2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.15|2.65] 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.90
22:4513088 ENNLKI TAMWORTH SUND.M21 2.55/3.70/2.303.80|3.35]7.50 | 6.25[2.70 | 1.35|1.92| 1.95]3.10 | 2.75[1.65 | 5.50| 1.62 | 5.10 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
22:45|2242 ENGGS|LEAMINGT. CHESTER 3.00/3.20/2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 5.70 | 4.30 [ 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.751.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
22:45|2243 [ENG6GS|OXFORD C. ALFRETON 2.75|3.2012.4514.60|4.0018.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.5012.05|7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.252.60 | 2.35
22:45|2244 ENG6J |WELLING WEYMOUTH 2.45|3.25|2.75]3.90 | 4.60|7.75/8.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 4.00 | 3.30[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55
22:45)2245 ENG6J BATH CITY MAIDSTONE 3.40/3.20/2.1015.703.40]10.0 1 6.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90[2.40 | 9.00|1.95/6.251.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
22:45| 2247 [ENGG6SHEREFORD SCARBORO. 2.15/3.25/3.25|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 9.50[1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.95 | 6.502.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.10
22:45/2301 ENPN |MICKLEOV. MACCLESF. 6.7514.50/1.38110.5|1.92128.02.65[2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40]9.00 | 8.502.7514.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.85|2.10 | 4.30 | 1.40
22:45/2311 [ENPN |GAINSBOR. WARRIN.R. 2.30/3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20(7.008.00]|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75[3.60 | 2.95] 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.67 | 2.10|2.10 | 2.40
22:45|/2312 |[ENPN |ASHTON GUISELEY 2.45)/3.60|2.4513.80|3.80]7.2517.25[2.15/1.55|2.35|2.1513.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]11.95 | 1.95
22:45/2691 INIRLC |INSTITUTE LARNE 7.50/4.80/1.35|13.0|1.85]33.02.55[2.55/1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 | 9.00f2.7516.0| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.70 | 1.98 ] 3.90 | 1.30
22:45/6009 LNB |MONTENEG. TURKEY 6.5014.30|1.50/11.0|2.2028.03.40]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 1 9.00 | 8.50]2.80 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.70 | 1.75 | 2.154.20 | 1.52
22:45/6042 |LNB  |WALES ICELAND 1.67]3.70|5.50[2.60 | 8.50]4.70| 19.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45]2.90]2.75|2.05|1.80 | 5.00 [ 2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.60
22:45 6043 LNA |HUNGARY GERMANY 7.2514.50]1.50/12.0|2.15133.03.30]2.45| 1.55|2.40 | 2.20/9.50 | 9.50]2.80 | 13.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.63 | 1.98 14.30 | 1.47
22:45/6045 LNA  |B&H NETHERL. 11.06.001.30[19.0|1.8060.0|2.45]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|17.0 | 16.0]3.60 | 19.01.43 | 3.15[1.97 | 2.20|6.25 | 1.37
22:45/6051 LNB |CZECHR. GEORGIA 1.9513.5013.9013.10/5.90/5.90|12.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.25/2.45]1.88 | 5.80[2.45|11.0[1.82|2.35|2.05 | 3.30
22:45/6052 |LNB  |ALBANIA UKRAINE 3.20/3.30/2.305.30|3.70]10.0 | 7.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 4.80 [ 2.30 | 9.502.05|7.00 | 1.92|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.45
22:45/6053 LND |MALTA ANDORRA 1.6213.35]7.0012.60)13.014.70|27.0]1.30 | 3.20 | 6.20 | 3.903.45|2.25]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.60 | 14.013.10 | 4.40|2.15| 7.50
22:45/6055 LNC |SWEDEN AZERBALJ. 1.15]8.0016.0[1.42|25.0/1.92|70.012.90 1.35]1.90/1.92|1.43|1.22]1.27 | 2.25[3.80 | 20.0[2.00 | 2.051.17 | 6.00
22:45/6056 LNC |SLOVAKIA ESTONIA 1.2515.70113.0/1.72/23.0|2.35|70.012.11 1 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|1.80 | 1.42]1.42|3.15/3.80 | 20.0 | 2.35|2.60 | 1.37 | 7.25
23:0013013/CONL |ANTIG.&B. DOMINICA 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.104.30]7.50 | 8.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.70 | 3.00 [ 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85]2.10 | 2.20
23:00| 6801 KVMS |BOLIVIA PARAGUAY 1.95]3.35|4.2013.20 | 7.0016.25| 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.00 | 2.65|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.85 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.60
01:00[13089| CONN |GUADALUPE _ |cAYMANL(6:0) | 1.01|15.0 | 35.0 6.40|1.08]1.25
01:00/1783 |CRI 1 |MUN.LIB. SAN CARL. 2.40/3.30|2.75]3.80 | 4.60]7.2518.00(1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.60 | 3.001.87 |1 6.25|1.92 16.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
01:55113014/CONL |DOM.REP. BERMUDA 1.2216.25|10.0/1.5317.0]2.05|60.0|2.90 | 1.351.90 | 1.90]|1.45/1.25|1.252.30/3.05|18.0|1.75/1.88 | 1.18 | 4.30
01:55/13026/ CONN |F.GUYANA BELIZE (1:2) 2.35|3.30|2.85/3.70|4.707.00 | 8.50]2.03| 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.452.90 ] 1.85 | 6.00| 1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 |2.00 | 2.35
01:55| 6802 KVMS |COLOMBIA ECUADOR 1.63]3.50|6.25]2.55|11.0]4.80 | 23.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.45|2.25|1.85|5.90|3.35|14.02.35|3.002.10 | 6.75
03:00112757/CONN |GUYANA BARBADOS 1.2815.508.50[1.67 | 13.0/2.25|40.0]3.20 1 1.30 | 1.73/1.801.421.30] 1.32|2.30[2.55 | 14.0[1.65| 1.82 1.18 | 3.50
03:00/ 6803 |KVMS |CHILE VENEZUELA 2.15/3.15/3.703.60 | 6.00 | 7.00 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ) 4.20 | 3.002.10 | 7.25]2.60 | 11.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
03:00| 6804 |KVMS |ARGENTINA PERU 1.1717.25/17.011.60|28.012.10|70.011.96|1.75|2.85|2.55]|1.88 | 1.38]1.42 | 3.1014.30 | 30.0 | 2.95| 3.25[1.35| 11.0
03:30/12321/CONL |CANADA SURINAME (1:0) 1.1219.5019.0/1.38|30.0|1.87|70.0)2.55]1.45]2.10|2.05|1.53 | 1.22]11.28 | 2.35[4.30 | 23.0 [ 2.35|2.55| 1.20 | 8.50
03:45 6805 KVMS |BRAZIL URUGUAY 1.6513.606.00)2.60)10.5|4.80|22.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.2513.10/2.15]1.80 | 5.603.10 | 14.0/2.10|2.75|1.97 | 5.70
05:30112322/CONL |MEXICO HONDURAS (0:2) | 1.32]5.1010.0|1.87 | 18.0|2.65|55.0]|1.96|1.75]2.90|2.60]1.95|1.55]1.55|3.35|3.60 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.55| 1.47 | 6.75




